:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10081744

Oct 01, 2024 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 315,054 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 957980 - 0.019201553 ETH®
48.04 USD

2 957981 - 0.065358627 ETH®
163.52 USD

3 957982 - 0.019161500 ETH®
47.94 USD

4 957983 - 0.019135521 ETH®
47.87 USD

S 957984 - 0.019117771 ETH®
47.83 USD

6 957985 - 0.019175633 ETH®
47.97 USD

7 957986 - 0.019210140 ETH®
48.06 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10081744
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/315054
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957980
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957981
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957982
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957983
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957984
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957985
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957986

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

957987

957988

957989

957990

957991

957992

957993

957994

957995

Validator Id

1505078

Amount

- 0.019182720
47.99 USD

- 0.019152758
47.92 USD

- 0.019111606
47.81 USD

- 0.191463796
479.04 USD

- 0.065031845
162.70 USD

- 0.019217947
48.08 USD

- 0.019167662
47.95 USD

- 0.019138087
47.88 USD

- 0.019185342
48.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.046259928
115.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957987
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957988
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957989
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957990
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957991
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957992
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957993
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957994
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/957995
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1505078

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



