

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10081744</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 01, 2024 · 17:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>315,054</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>957980</u>	- 0.019201553 ETH ⊘ 48.04 USD
2	<u>957981</u>	- 0.065358627 ETH ↔ 163.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>957982</u>	- 0.019161500 ETH ⊘ 47.94 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>957983</u>	- 0.019135521 ETH ⊘ 47.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>957984</u>	- 0.019117771 ETH ↔ 47.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>957985</u>	- 0.019175633 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>957986</u>	- 0.019210140 ETH ⊘ 48.06 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>957987</u>	- 0.019182720 ETH ② 47.99 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>957988</u>	- 0.019152758 ETH ⊘ 47.92 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>957989</u>	- 0.019111606 ETH ③ 47.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>957990</u>	- 0.191463796 ETH ⊘ 479.04 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>957991</u>	- 0.065031845 ETH ⊘ 162.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>957992</u>	- 0.019217947 ETH ⊘ 48.08 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>957993</u>	- 0.019167662 ETH ⊘ 47.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>957994</u>	- 0.019138087 ETH ⊘ 47.88 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>957995</u>	- 0.019185342 ETH ③ 48.00 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1505078</u>	+ 0.046259928 ETH 🔗
		115.74 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.